

BACK

IFACS-134

 <p>M8-1 X 20 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.80F200HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M8-1 X 40 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.80F400HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M10-1.25 X 25 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.100F250HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M10-1.25 X 50 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.100F500HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M12-1.5 X 25 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.120F250HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M12-1.5 X 50 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.120F500HCS / 88</p>
 <p>M8-1 X 16 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.80F160HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M8-1 X 35 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.80F350HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M10-1.25 X 20 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.100F200HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M10-1.25 X 40 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.100F400HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M12-1.5 X 20 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.120F200HCS / 88</p>	 <p>M12-1.5 X 40 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.120F400HCS / 88</p>
<p>M8</p>  <p>SPLIT LOCKWASHER</p>  <p>.80NLOCZ</p>	 <p>M8-1 X 30 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.80F300HCS / 88</p>	<p>M10</p>  <p>SPLIT LOCKWASHER</p>  <p>.100NLOCZ</p>	 <p>M10-1.25 X 35 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.100F350HCS / 88</p>	<p>M12</p>  <p>SPLIT LOCKWASHER</p>  <p>.120NLOCZ</p>	 <p>M12-1.5 X 35 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.120F350HCS / 88</p>
<p>M8-1</p>  <p>HEX NUT</p>  <p>.80FNFH</p>	 <p>M8-1 X 25 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.80F250HCS / 88</p>	<p>M10-1.25</p>  <p>HEX NUT</p>  <p>.100FNFH</p>	 <p>M10-1.25 X 30 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.100F300HCS / 88</p>	<p>M12-1.5</p>  <p>HEX NUT</p>  <p>.120FNFH</p>	 <p>M12-1.5 X 30 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>.120F300HCS / 88</p>

FRONT